2022 Knights of Columbus Adoration Schedule
11:00 pm to 12:00 am Saturday Nights

Larry Bennett Jeff Dickherber Brian Roth Greg Vossenkemper
Ph. 314-402-9353 Ph. 636-338-9919 Ph. 314-495-0307 Ph. 314-486-4486
Ibennett592000@yahoo.com rothbn@gmail.com no8chevy@gmail.com
Jan 22, 2022 Jan 29, 2022 Feb 5, 2022 Feb 12, 2022

May 28, 2022 June 4, 2022 June 11, 2022 June 18, 2022

Oct 1, 2022 Oct 8, 2022 Oct 15, 2022 Oct 22, 2022

Tyler Finley Jerry Huslage Michael Kessler Billy Fischer

Ph. 636-290-5109 Ph. 636-697-2861 Ph. 636-462-0929 Ph. 636-290-5837
tylr.fnly@gmail.com Jehuslage@gmail.com Michael.l.kessler@icloud.com fischerm@centurylink.net
Feb 19, 2022 Feb 26, 2022 March 5, 2022 March 12, 2022
June 25, 2022 July 2, 2022 July 9, 2022 July 16, 2022

Oct 29, 2022 Nov 5, 2022 Nov 12, 2022 Nov 19, 2022
Randy Leitman Jerry Schulte Charles “Pete” Peterson Robert Barker

Ph. 636-528-8962 Ph. 636-463-1011 Ph. 636-462-1985 Ph. 573-280-0835
randy@true-surface.com jerry801@centurytel.net petebonniel3@aol.com robertbarker1942@gmail.com
March 19, 2022 March 26, 2022 April 2, 2022 April 9, 2022

July 23, 2022 July 30, 2022 Aug 6, 2022 Aug 13, 2022
Nov 26, 2022 Dec 3, 2022 Dec 10, 2022 Dec 17, 2022

C.J. Brown William Mabhler Carl Broyles Terry Strunk
Ph. 636-485-2355 Ph. 314-565-4358 Ph. 314-368-3372 Ph. 636-295-3773
cjbrownscbm@yahoo.com hmthreesticks@gmail.com carl.broyles66@gmail.com snac6@aol.com
April 16, 2022 April 23, 2022 April 30, 2022 May 7, 2022
Aug 20, 2022 Aug 27, 2022 Sept 3, 2022 Sept 10, 2022
Dec 24, 2022 Dec 31, 2022 Jan 7, 2023 Jan 14, 2023
Dave Mattingly Mark Schutte Substitutes

Ph. 636-579-8852 Ph. 636-295-0967 Larry Bennett
captainclutz@yahoo.com markschuette2018@icloud.com Ibennett592000@yahoo.com
May 14, 2022 May 21, 2022 Ph. 314-402-9353

Sept 17, 2022 Sept 24, 2022

Stephen Leitman Michael Kessler Randy Brockman

Ph. 573-739-9097 Ph. 636-528-6289 Ph. 314-358-3517

Musicalbow17@hotmail.com Michael.l.kessler@icloud.com cbrockman2010@gmail.com




